
LAKE ARROWHEAD UTILITY 
2026 FEE SCHEDULE 

 
 
 
Water Rates:  
Minimum $32.00/month up to 3,000 gallons  
3,001-6,000 gallons at $6.50 per 1,000 gallons  
6,001-9,000 gallons at $7.50 per 1,000 gallons  
9,001-12,000 gallons at $8.50 per 1,000 gallons  
Anything over 12,000 gallons will be $10.50 per 1,000 gallons  
 
Sewer Rates:  
Minimum $58.00/month up to 3,000 gallons  
3,001-6,000 gallons at $13.00 per 1,000 gallons  
6,001-9,000 gallons at $15.00 per 1,000 gallons  
9,001-12,000 gallons at $17.00 per 1,000 gallons  
Anything over 12,000 gallons will be $22.00 per 1,000 gallons  
 

Water and Sewer Tap Fee  $6,500.00   
Irrigation Tap Fee                                                                                          $5,000.00 
 
Late fee  $12.00   
Deposit for Renters  $200.00   
Broken Lock Fee  $150.00   
Pulled Meter Fee  $200.00   
Tampering Meter Fee  $500.00   
Disconnection Fee  $100.00   
Work Order Fee  $100.00   
Return Check Fee  $40.00   
Reactivation Fee                                                                                                 $180.00 
 
 
The sewer rate is determined by the amount of wastewater you are adding to the sewer system,  
which is measured by your metered water use. If your sprinkler or irrigation system is connected 
 to your water meter, all of the irrigation water is being counted as wastewater and contributing to  
your sewer rate. No sewer adjustment will be made regarding sprinkler or irrigation systems.  
 


